
Shoreline Golf Course / Blue Tee Hole: 1

Name Time
Agosta, Jesse Blu 8:40
Agosta, Ray Blu 9:40
Allen, Todd Blu 9:30
Bird, Erik Blu 11:00
Bomar, Luke Blu 8:30
Brown, Justin Blu 8:40
Cameli, Bernie Blu 10:50
Cameli, Matt Blu 8:50
Campbell, Warren Blu 10:30
Cavanaugh, Jason Blu 9:50
Cavanaugh, John Blu 11:10
Cavanaugh, Mike Blu 11:00
Chickinell, Randye Blu 9:50
Comstock, Joe Blu 9:40
Connor, Eric Blu 10:00
Connor, Max Blu 8:20
Connor, Paul Blu 8:00
Connor, Tim Blu 10:20
Costello, Michael Blu 11:10
Cronin, JT Blu 9:20

Name Time
Culbertson, Rick Blu 9:40
Curran, Cory Blu 8:10
Dingwell, Mike Blu 8:30
Earl, Kyle Blu 9:20
Earl, Mike Blu 9:10
Escher, Jason Blu 9:00
Farley, Brian Blu 9:50
Freeman, Jeff Blu 10:10
Gammell, Mark Blu 10:20
Gardner, Aaron Blu 9:40
Givens, Drew Blu 10:20
Grobeck, Dale Blu 10:50
Herbers, Brice Blu 8:30
Hermsen, Mike Blu 9:30
Jason, Bucholtz Blu 9:50
Johnson, Andy Blu 8:50
Johnson, Kyle Blu 9:20
Kaminski, Joe Blu 8:00
Kaslon, Chris Blu 9:30
Keetle, Sean Blu 9:10

Name Time
Krieger, Ed Blu 8:10
Kutz, Alex Blu 10:10
Lackovic, Bobby Blu 8:20
Lathrop, Scott Blu 10:30
Leslie, Brian Blu 10:40
M Rotella, Tony Blu 9:00
Mahoney, Pat Blu 9:00
Manion, Jim Blu 10:40
Menard, Timothy Blu 9:20
Mollner, Dick Blu 10:50
Mollner, Tim Blu 10:50
Morris, Paul Blu 10:00
Nelson, Kyle Blu 8:10
O'Connor, Bill Blu 8:50
O'Neill, David Blu 11:00
O'Neill, Todd Blu 8:40
Odorisio, Marcus Blu 10:30
Pitshka, Jay Blu 11:10
Randall, Kurt Blu 10:00
Rohlfing, Chance Blu 8:30

Name Time
Rotella, Al Blu 10:10
Rotella, Nick Blu 10:00
Rotella, Tony Blu 11:00
Sapp, Lyle Blu 8:40
Scobe, Brian Blu 9:30
Shanmugam, Lucky Blu 10:10
Spencer, Chris Blu 9:10
Sunde, Steve Blu 9:10
Talcott, Sean Blu 9:00
Vaccaro, Tony Blu 10:40
Vieth, Steven Blu 8:20
Wajda, Jim Blu 8:50
Weeder, Kurt Blu 11:10
Weseley, Blake Blu 10:30
Wheeler, Mike Blu 10:40
Wood, Paul Blu 8:00
Zalesky, Brandon Blu 10:20

Laux Invitational 2024 / Round 2
Time Players

8:00 Joe Kaminski Blu Paul Wood Blu Paul Connor Blu      
8:10 Cory Curran Blu Ed Krieger Blu Kyle Nelson Blu      
8:20 Steven Vieth Blu Max Connor Blu Bobby Lackovic Blu      
8:30 Chance Rohlfing Blu Mike Dingwell Blu Luke Bomar Blu Brice Herbers Blu    
8:40 Jesse Agosta Blu Todd O'Neill Blu Justin Brown Blu Lyle Sapp Blu    
8:50 Jim Wajda Blu Andy Johnson Blu Matt Cameli Blu Bill O'Connor Blu    
9:00 Pat Mahoney Blu Sean Talcott Blu Tony M Rotella Blu Jason Escher Blu    
9:10 Chris Spencer Blu Mike Earl Blu Sean Keetle Blu Steve Sunde Blu    
9:20 JT Cronin Blu Kyle Earl Blu Kyle Johnson Blu Timothy Menard Blu    
9:30 Mike Hermsen Blu Todd Allen Blu Brian Scobe Blu Chris Kaslon Blu    
9:40 Ray Agosta Blu Joe Comstock Blu Aaron Gardner Blu Rick Culbertson Blu    
9:50 Bucholtz Jason Blu Brian Farley Blu Jason Cavanaugh Blu Randye Chickinell Blu    

10:00 Kurt Randall Blu Nick Rotella Blu Paul Morris Blu Eric Connor Blu    
10:10 Alex Kutz Blu Al Rotella Blu Lucky Shanmugam Blu Jeff Freeman Blu    
10:20 Drew Givens Blu Tim Connor Blu Mark Gammell Blu Brandon Zalesky Blu    
10:30 Scott Lathrop Blu Marcus Odorisio Blu Blake Weseley Blu Warren Campbell Blu    
10:40 Brian Leslie Blu Jim Manion Blu Mike Wheeler Blu Tony Vaccaro Blu    
10:50 Tim Mollner Blu Bernie Cameli Blu Dale Grobeck Blu Dick Mollner Blu    
11:00 Mike Cavanaugh Blu Tony Rotella Blu David O'Neill Blu Erik Bird Blu    
11:10 Kurt Weeder Blu Jay Pitshka Blu Michael Costello Blu John Cavanaugh Blu    


